THE

CITY of PELLA

PLANNING & ZONING COMMISSION
AGENDA

October 28, 2013
Regular Meeting

7:00 P.M.

Public Safety Complex
614 Main Street

1)
2)

3)

4)
5)
6)
7

8)

Call the Meeting to Order.
Roll Call.

Approval of Minutes
a) September 9, 2013 Special Meeting. ACTION ITEM

Site Plan for Vermeer Corporation. ACTION ITEM

Site Plan for Pella Community School District. ACTION ITEM
Comprehensive Plan Update. INFORMATION ITEM

Other Business.

Adjourn.



